
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Women
10th Continental Cup Competition

Nizhniy Tagil (RUS)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 WED 11 MAR 2020

START: 16:00

END: 16:23

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Tahk Suzanne, EST

TD Assistant Malik Fabian, POL

Chief of Competition Zyryanov Sergey, RUS

Chief of Course Mineev Oleg, RUS

Equipment Control Loescher Kerstin, FIS

Course Data

Maximum climb 28 m

Height difference 49 m

Total climb 158 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara

New York ski ed foundation

USA

12 APR 19932
00:02

14:12.4

2.
14:14.4

1. 106.8

2.

HIRNER Lisa

SC Erzbergland

AUT

03 OCT 20033
00:24

14:23.5

3.
+00:33.1

2. 101.3

3.

LEINAN LUND Marte

Tolga Il

NOR

01 APR 20016
00:39

14:09.2

1.
+00:33.8

3. 97.5

6.

KLEINRATH Sigrun

WSV Sparkasse Bad Ischl

AUT

16 JAN 20045
00:35

14:27.2

4.
+00:47.8

4. 98.5

5.

NADYMOVA Stefaniya

SDUSHOR Start Perm kray

RUS

01 DEC 19941
00:00

15:03.3

6.
+00:48.9

5. 107.2

1.

BASSANI Johanna

Uvb Hinzenbach

AUT

25 APR 20024
00:28

15:10.4

9.
+01:24.0

6. 100.2

4.

LEINAN LUND Mari

Tolga Il

NOR

28 MAY 19997
00:54

15:06.0

7.
+01:45.6

7. 93.8

7.

GLADIKOVA Svetlana

Sdushor Perm kray

RUS

25 MAY 19928
00:56

15:12.2

10.
+01:53.8

8. 93.3

8.

MIDTSUNDSTAD Hanna

Vaaler If

NOR

22 SEP 199913
01:41

14:38.4

5.
+02:05.0

9. 81.9

13.

GONCHAROVA Anastasia

Krasnoyarsk RCSP AZVS

RUS

10 OCT 199910
01:21

15:09.0

8.
+02:15.6

10. 87.0

10.

VALIEVA Chulpan

Shor 33 gau cp rb

RUS

27 JAN 200111
01:22

15:12.8

11.
+02:20.4

11. 86.6

11.

GLAZUNOVA Alexandra

St-Peterburg

RUS

27 APR 200012
01:26

15:23.6

12.
+02:35.2

12. 85.7

12.

NOSKOVA Glafira RUS

16 JUL 20009
01:12

15:52.3

15.
+02:49.9

13. 89.1

9.

OEIHAUGEN Thea

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

11 MAY 200115
02:40

15:42.8

14.
+04:08.4

14. 67.3

15.

TIKHONOVICH Aleksandra

Sdushor Letayuchiy lyzhnik

RUS

25 SEP 200316
03:18

15:37.0

13.
+04:40.6

15. 57.7

16.

KOLIASNIKOVA Valeriia

Ekaterinburg

RUS

16 NOV 200314
01:43

18:18.8

17.
+05:47.4

16. 81.4

14.

ALEKSANDROVA Anna RUS

02 MAR 200118
04:15

16:04.2

16.
+06:04.8

17. 43.4

18.

AKHMETVALIYEVA Dayana KAZ

21 DEC 199717
04:06

20:14.2

18.
+10:05.8

18. 45.8

17.
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast 5-2 82Cross country soft

TD

Tahk Suzanne, EST

Chief of Competition

Zyryanov Sergey, RUS
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